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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance
Date

01-07-2023 15:54:00
03-07-2023 08:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 08:57.00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 08.57.00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 09:57:00
03-07-2023 08:57:00

03-07-2023 09:57:00

802-6-00007-2 Currency

sarsavud 15 Account Status
tarsrvnud 15 Branch Name
1,680.00 Available Balance
Teller id Transaction Code
573536 CWTPC
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
831001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
831001 BCD14
8931001 BCD14
831001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
831001 BCD14
931001 BCD14

THB

PAK PHANANG
1,680.00

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMiS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GF“ISHCﬁ&EN sy ﬁ'tf ﬂﬂ&a)

GFMISM

L) -
UNIYIMIisuiazll
08682

Cheque No.
10148664

dungnieq

e

ar

Amount Balance
-2,881.08 330.00
89,722.35 90,052.35
50,291.00 140,343.35

141,966.70 282,310.05
30,304.30 312,614.35
131,292.20 443,906.55
59,513.20 503,419.75
214,841.10 718,260.85
3,464.00 721,724.85
2,777.00 724,501.85
69,240.15 793,742.00
41,435.50 835,177.50
42,688.05 877,865.55
268,342.80 1,146,208.35
50,007.20 1,205,305.55
129,266.50 1,334,572.05
71,146.75 1,405,718.80
13,851.50 1,419,570.30
108,085.70 1,527,656.00
34,876.65 1,562,532.65
265,258.00 1,827,790.65
26,186.10 1,853,976.75
14,511.00 1,868,487.75
15,870.00 1,884,357.75
8,728.70 1,893,086.45

70,217.00 1,963,303.45

YITNIYNS 630,50 2.124.233.95

Init Br
0487

108682

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682



27-07-2023 09:58-00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 09:58:00
27-07-2023 15:00.00
27-07-2023 15:01:00

27-07-2023 15.02:00

Total Cr. = 12,463,868 .48

931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
831002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002

931002

93999

93999

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108662
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

Regional Irrig

Regional Irrig

Total Dr. =-12,465,399.56

N3 Bunay

8,640.00 8,640.00
4,350.90 12,990.90
4,850.00 17,840.90
7,560.00 25,400.90
3,360.00 28,760.90
47,520.00 76,280.90
36,214.00 112,494.90
13,500.00 125,994.90
3,250.00 129,244 90
16,800.00 146,044.90
2,552.00 148,596.90
5,160.00 153,756.50
14,140.00 167,896.90
16,800.00 184,696.90
30,240.00 214,936.90
2,320.00 217,256.90
24,000.00 241,256.90

6,240.00 247,496.90

-128,686.90 117,810.00

-4,850.00 112,960.00

-111,280.00 1,680.00

dnngndes

108682
108682
108682
108882
108662
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

N33 neas)

vy ¥ ugnag
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance
Date

03-07-2023 10:02:00
03-07-2023 10:02:00
03-07-2023 10:02:00
03-07-2023 11:29:00
03-07-2023 15:32:00
03-07-2023 19:07:00
04-07-2023 10:11:00
04-07-2023 13:56:00
06-07-2023 20:17:00
10-07-2023 10:33:00
11-07-2023 09:55:00
11-07-2023 15:06:00
13-07-2023 10:20:00
13-07-2023 10:20:00
13-07-2023 14:47.00
17-07-2023 10:05:00
17-07-2023 10:05:00
17-07-2023 10:05:00
17-07-2023 10:05:00
17-07-2023 11:51:00
20-07-2023 09:55:00
20-07-2023 12:01:00
21-07-2023 09:57:00
21-07-2023 14:47:00

25-07-2023 09:52:00

25-07-2023 09:52:00

sSUYMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

802-6-00764-8 Currency
vaussvuv 15 Account Status
uauseynud 15 Branch Name

88,047.00

Teller id
831000
931000
931000
93999
551454
90180
931001

83999

ITBANK
931002
93999

931002
931002

931000
931000
931000
931000
93999

831000

931002

931002

931002

Available Balance
Transaction Code
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTRC

CBCA

BCD14

BPDWT

NBDDT

NBDDT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
88,047.00

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108882
Regional Irrig
8021107294
SBK:34 SBR:877
ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/108682
Regional irrig

TR fr 8021085371
TR fr 7790488783
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional rrig
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682

Chegue No.

10141264

10141263

Regional Irig  S141gndag

GFMIS/1086862

GFMIS/106B83 0151

L -
'IJﬂ'J‘b"lﬂ'TSNULIE’I

SUUFT

4
158 noed)

wiym;

-

Amount Balance
3,525.00 88,562.00

6,038.00 94,600.00

24,808.00 119,498.00

-34,461.00 85,037.00
-38,857.55 46,370.45
-870.00 45,509.45
2,040.00 47,549.45
-2,040.00 45,509.45
772.47 46,281.92
759.48 47,041.40
3,000.00 50,041.40
-3,000.00 47,041.40
3,962.62 51,004.02
3,962.62 54,966.64
-7,925.24 47,041.40
3,269.16 50,310.56
4,755.14 55,085.70
4,755.14 50,820.84
475514 64,575.98
-17,534.58 47,041.40
8,700.00 55,741.40
-8,700.00 47,041.40
3,269.16 50,310.56
-3,269.16 47,041.40
16,580.00 63,621.40

4,755.14 68,376.54

Init Br

108682
108682
108682

0802

0700

108682

0779

108682
108682
108682
108682

108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

108682

108682

108682



25-07-2023 10:31:00
25-07-2023 11:30:00
25-07-2023 11:48:00
25-07-2023 11:48:00
25-07-2023 15:11:00
26-07-2023 10:00:00
26-07-2023 10:00:00
26-07-2023 14:40:00

26-07-2023 14:53:00

Total Cr. = 323,610.67

K19294
937071
93999
93999
AB0014
931004
931004
93999

937070

PADWP
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
IORDDT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT

BCD14

9294-
10900020848000601
Royal Irrigati/200012
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
014-6682232671
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional lrrig

Royal Irrigati/200012

Total Dr. =-320,600.67

-1,500.00 66,876.54
10,134.08 77,010.62
-15,080.00 61,930.62
-4,755.14 57,175.48
102.74 57,278.22
68,900.00 126,178.22
113,908.00 240,086.22
-182,808.00 57,278.22

30,768.78 88,047.00

fngndes

o

(UNEIsUTIE NBIR)

108682

0802
0802
108682
108682
0802

108682
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SUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-02113-4 Currency
Account Name dninowtslseviud | Account Status
Alias Name dnlnoubaussmufl  Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Date Teller id Transaction Code
03-07-2023 13:56:00 580298 TSTDCA
04-07-2023 14:02:00 ITBANK PBDWT

Total Cr. = 8,420.00

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR,
0.00

Description Init Br

wan.huaen oo
UID=580298##ZTLO=BR0
Ge070 0700300291

Cheque No. Amount Balance
8,420.00 8,420.00 0802

-8,420.00 0.00 0802

Total Dr. =-8,420.00 duuIgndies

MNANIBUTEE Nead)
URINNMsRURiy g my



suYMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-02132-0 Currency THB

Account Name alinomtadsevud  Account Status  Active

Alias Name shiinouraysevudl  Branch Name PAK PHANANG BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance  Init Br
03-07-2023 23:12:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8027003784 25,500.00 25,500.00 0802
04-07-2023 14:02:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9070 -0700300126 -25,500.00 0.00 0802
12-07-2023 23.07:00 N/A DD TR fr 8027003784 1,350.00 1,350.00 0802
13-07-2023 14:46:00 ITBANK PBDWT G8070 -0700300725 -1,350.00 0.00 0802
Total Cr. = 26,850.00 Total Dr. =-26,850.00 dmngndes

e

(UNANFUTIE Noed)
unInmstunazigFsn WM
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4,422,960.00

194,508.00
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